ROOMERS

expect
the unexpected



MIXED DRINKS
RECOMMENDATIONS
WINE BY GLASS
CHAMPAGNE
GIN/VODKA
RUM
MEZCAL
TEQUILA
COGNAC/CALVADOS
WHISK(E)Y
SCHNAPPS/LIQUORS
ABSINTHE
SOFTS
SNACKS
CIGARS



DRINKS

Drunkenness
is nothing
but voluntary
madness.

SENECA



FLORAL AND REFRESHING

ESPERANZA 16
White Rum, Lime, Green Bell Pepper

JOHN LEMMON 16
Juniper, Thaibasil, Lemon, Orange

KILLER BEE 16
Juniper, Camomile, Apricot, Honey, Lemon



SPICES AND HERBS

SQUAREPANTS 16
Pear, Pipla, Red Chili, Hazelnut, Gingerbeer

MANGO UNCHAINED 16
Mango, Chilantro, Green Pepper, Citrus

SMALL BILLS AT 314 17
Sweet Apricot, Rye, Boletus, Herbs



RICH DELIGHTS

MELON? SHIGENEROUS
Melon, Sesame, Shiso, Yuzu, Feta

PATTY LOWELL
Strawberry, Rhubarb, Vanilla, Lemon, Whey

SOYER AU CHAMPAGNE
Homemade Amazing Ice Cream, Champagne

22



BARTENDERS CHOICE

SPIRITED:
Flor De Cana 12y Rum 4cl, 40%, Nicaragua
13

Real Minero Largo Mezcal 4cl, 49.65%, Oaxaca
28

BEER AND OTHER “SOFTS™
Gude Stoff, Sauergespritzter Apfelwein
6

WINE:

Potatoland Griiner Veltliner, Kamptal, Ernst Warnung
02116
0.7155

MIXED DRINKS:
Sipsmith Martini Cocktail
18

Scotch-Ocolate
16

SNACKS:
Edamame Salty Or Spicy
7/8

Chef Morimoto's Sushi Pizza
24

CIGAR:
Paradiso Revelation
8.3



WINE BY GLASS

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc
Kopp, Baden, Germany

Riesling
Von Winning, Pfalz, Germany

Grauburgunder
Reichsrat Von Buhl, Pfalz, Germany

WeiBburgunder Loss
Klumpp, Kraichgau, Germany

ROSE

Rosé
Kopp, Baden, Germany

RED

Roomers Cuvée
Schloss Neuweier, Baden, Germany

Chianti Classico
Rocca Delle Macie, Tuscany, Italy

Primitivo Larinum
Farnese Vini, Puglia, Italy

021

021

021

021

0.21

021

0.21

0.21



LUXURY BUBBLES

Pleasure without
Champagne is
purely artificial.

OSCA WILDE



CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart Blanc De Blancs

Ruinart Rosé

Moét Et Chandon Briit
Moét Et Chandon Rosé

Billecart Salmon Rosé

GRAND CUVEE CHAMPAGNE

Krug Grande Cuvée
Krug Rosé

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon  Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Bollinger La Grande Année

Brat
Blanc De Blancs
Rosé

Brat

Louis Roederer Cristal Briit

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé

Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Blanc De Blancs

011
0.751
151

011
0.751
151

0.751
1561

0.751
151

0.751

0.751
0.751

0.751
1.51
0.751

0.751
0.751
0.751

0.751
0.751
1.51
0.751
151

0.751

24
165
370

24
165
370

160
330

165
360

220

390
620

390
990
690

420
890
790

420
550
1600
890
1850

490



JUNIPER AND WHEAT

[ like to have a
martini, two at the
very most. After
three I'm under the
table, after four
under my host.

DOROTHY PARKER



GIN

Hayman'’s Old Tom Gin England
Hendrick's England

Plymouth England

Sipsmith London Dry England
Sipsmith V,jo.p England
Thomas Dakin England

The Botanist Scotland

Ferdinand's Saar Dry Germany

Ferdinand’s 8th Anniversary Germany

Monkey 47 Germany
Brooklyn Gin  Usa
Citadelle Gin  France

Roku Gin  Japan

GENEVER

Bols Barrel Aged Netherlands

VODKA

Belvedere Poland

Grey Goose France

41,4%
44%
44%
41.6%
57.5%
42%
46%
44%
44%
47%
40%
44%

43%

42%

40%

40%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

Does something else tickle your fancy? We gladly customize according to your

likes and wishes. Please note that a small extra charge will apply.



RUM AND SUGARCANE

Add two parts
Love, a pinch of
good weather

and mix it all with
rum. Paradise
was hiding right
there.

BROTHERS OSBORNE



RUM

Banks 5

Trinidad, Barbados, Java, Guyana, Jamaica

Bacardi 8 Anejo Puerto Rico
El Dorado 12y Guyana

Goslings Black Seal Bermuda

Goslings Old Rum Family Reserve Bermuda

Plantation Barbados Barbados
Plantation Pineapple Trinidad
Revolte Rum Germany

Ron Botucal Reserva Venezuela
Trois Rivieres Blanc  Martinique
Wray & Nephew Overproof Jamaica
Smith & Cross  Jamaica
Compagnie Des Indes Tricorne
Compagnie Des Indes Fiji 10y
Compagnie Des Indes Trinidad 14y
Compagnie Des Indes Belize 14y
Compagnie Des Indes Guyana 30y

La Hechicera Extra Anejo  Colombia

43%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

41.5%

40%

55%

63%

57%

43%

44%

45%

67.1%

48%

40%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

19

24

32

59

19



MEZCALERIA

I'ollow mezcal
or your heart.
Whatever
comes f1rst.



MEZCAL

Mezcal Chicano Williams
Del Maguey Wild Tepextate
Del Maguey 100% Tobala
Del Maguey Chichicapa
Del Maguey Pechuga
Alipus San Miguel Sola
Alipus San Andres

Alipus Santa Ana Del Rio
Real Minero Barril Cuishe
Real Minero Largo

Real Minero Largo Barril
La Venenosa Sur De Jalisco
Vago Elote

Raicilla Japo Mezonte

Clase Azul Durango

40%

45%

45%

48%

49%

47%

47.5%

48%

47.8%

49.65%

52.7%

47%

51.4%

47%

40%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

19

28

23

22

19

19

99



100% TEQUILA

At least you don’t
need a prescription
for Tequila.



100% AGAVE TEQUILA

Calle 23 Blanco

Calle 23 Reposado
Ocho Blanco

Ocho Reposado

Patron Blanco

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

1800 Cristalino Anejo
Villa Lobos Extra Anejo
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

38%

40%

40%

40%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

22

29

32



GRAPES AND APPLES

According to chemistry,
alcohol is a solution.



COGNAC

Pierre Ferrand 1840 Original Formula 45% 4cl 12
Hennessy Xo 40% 4cl 48
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 40% 1cl 45
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 40% 2cl 90
Hennessy Paradis Imperial 40% 4cl 180
Hennessy Richard 40% 1cl 80
Hennessy Richard 40% 2cl 160
Hennessy Richard 40% 4cl 320
Remy Martin Louis Xiii 40% 1cl 85
Remy Martin Louis Xiii 40% 2cl 170
Remy Martin Louis Xiii 40% 4cl 340

BRANDY

Cardenal Mendoza 40% 4cl 12
Cardenal Mendoza Carta Real 40% 4cl 15
Gran Duque D’Alba Gran Reserva 40% 4cl 16

CALVADOS

Pierre Huet Reserve 40% 4cl 12

Chateau Du Breuil 41% 4cl 19



WHISKY AND WHISKEY

And now that you

don’t have to be perfect,
you can be good.

JOHN STEINBECK



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Ardbeg Ten Islay

Ardbeg Corrywreckan Islay
Ardbeg Uigeadail Islay
Ardbeg 19y Traigh Bhan Islay
Bowmore 12y Islay

Bowmore Vault No. 1 Islay
Laphroaig 10y Islay

Laphroiag Lore Islay
Wilson&Morgan Tobermory 18y

Isle Of Mull

Highland Park 18y  Orkney
Aberlour ABunadh  Speyside
Glenfiddich 15y  Speyside

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14y
Speyside

Dalmore 12y Highlands
Dalmore 15y Highlands

Dalmore King Alexander lii
Highlands

Glenmorangie The Original 10y Highlands

Glenmorangie Signet Highlands

46%
571%
54.2%
46.2%
40%
51.5%
40%

48%

53.2%
43%
60%

40%

43%
40%

40%

40%

40%

46%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

19
08
24

39

19

26

28

19

32

12

29



JAPANESE WHISKEY

Mars Maltage 43%

Suntory Hibiki 21 43%

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 18y 40%
Chivas The Icon 43%
Monkey Shoulder 40%
This Is Not A Luxury Whisky 53.1%

IRISH WHISKEY

Red Breast Pot Still 40%

Teeling Small Batch 46%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

20

68



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Booker's Bourbon Kentucky

Blanton's The Original Bourbon
Kentucky

Makers Mark Kentucky

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Kentucky

Jack Daniel's Gentlemen Jack
Tennessee

Prichards Double Barrel
Tennessee

Basil Haydens Kentucky

RYE WHISKEY

Rittenhouse Rye Kentucky
Sazerac Rye Kentucky

Michters Rye Kentucky

62.95%

46.5%

45%

43.2%

40%

45%

40%

50%
45%

42,4%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl



FORTIFIED WINE AND SCHNAPPS

Just two lost
souls swimming
in a fish bowl.

WATERS & GILMOUR



FORTIFIED WINES

Ferdinands Red Vermouth Germany
Ferdinans Rose Vermouth Germany
Ferdinands Dry Vermouth Germany
Mattei Cap Corse Blanc France
Mattei Cap Corse Rouge France

Lillet Blanc France

HERBS

Amaro De Montenegro Italy
Chartreuse Verte France

Fernet Branca France

18%

17%

18%

17%

17%

17%

23%

55%

39%

FRUIT AND OTHER LIQUEUR

Drambuie 15yo Scotland
Ferdinands Quince Germany

M.d. Marille Royal Germany

M.d Mirabelle Von Metz Germany
M.d. Williams Christ Birne Germany
M.d. Wald Himbeere Germany

M.d. Runde Romer Haselnuss  Germany

43%

30%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl



FAIRY WORMWOOD

People are discovering
their chronic craving for
ritual and magic in life.
Absinthe has it all.

PAUL NATHAN



ABSINTHE

Duplais Verte France

Eichelberger 68 Limitée Germany
Eichelberger 80 Brute Germany

Jade Terminus Absinthe Oxygénée France

Mansinthe By Marilyn Manson  Swiss

68%

68%

80%

68%

66.6%

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl

4cl



NOT DRINKING?(TODAY)

If you don't drink,
then all your stories
suck and end with;
and then I got home...

JIM JEFFERIES



SOFTS

Coca Cola
Classic / Zero

Fanta
Sprite

Aqua Monaco Sodas

Bitter Lemon / Ginger Ale / Soda / Ginger Beer / La Toronja

Aqua Monaco Gekko Tonic Water

Red Bull
Classic / Sugar Free

Aqua De Jamaica

WATER

Aqua Monaco Gekko Edition Water

Still / Sparkling

JUICES

Bottled Juices

Cranberry / Cloudy Apple / Tomato / Pineapple / Passion Fruit

Fresh Juices
Please Ask Us

021

021

021

0.231

0.231

0.251

0.31

0.331

0.751

021

021

7.5

8.5

10.5



HOT DRINKS

[ think you are on
the right track.
Some like it hot.



COFFEE

Espresso

Espresso Doppio
Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino
Americano Coffee

Latte Macchiato

TEA

Samova Tea
Darjeeling / Earl Grey / Fruit / Jasmine / Chamomile / Herbal / Black

4.5

35



ARE YOU HUNGRY?

Dreams provide
nourishment for the
soul, just as a good
meal does for the body:.



INTERNATIONAL STYLE

FRIES
Belgian Fries, Truffle Mayo

CEASAR SALAD

Romaine Hearts, Parmesan, CroGton

CEASAR SALAD CHICKEN

Romaine Hearts, Grilled Chicken Breast, Parmesan, Croltons

CLUB SANDWICH
Toast, Grilled Chicken Breast, Bacon, Fried Egg, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Cucumber, Belgian Fries

WHOLEGRAIN VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH
Wholegrain Toast, Avocado, Fried Egg, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber,
Belgian Fries

BERLINER CURRYWURST

Curried Sausage, Belgian Fries

BLACK ANGUS BURGER
Medium Grilled Black Angus Beef, Bacon, Relish, Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Belgian Fries

CREME BRULEE & COCOS

Créme Brilée, Cocos Sorbet, Cocos Flakes

CAVIAR

Imperial — served with Blinis and Créme fraiche
30g

50g

126g

21

21

22

72
110
265



TOBACCO

[.ove is a smoke made
with the fume of sighs.
WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE



CIGARS

CUBA

Trinidad Reyes
Partagas Series D No.4
Romeo Y Julieta No.3
Cohiba Siglo |

Cohiba Siglo i

Montecristo No.4

HONDURAS
Oscar Valladares Big Johnny

Rocky Patel The Green Cigar

USA
Rocky Patel Sun Grown Boxpressed

Kaneda Gondole

NICARAGUA
Nub Assorted
Leonel Barber Pole

Paradiso Revelation

Davidoff Nicaragua Diadema

32
14.8
77
34
36

10.8

156.9

7.2

10.2

38

9.4

9.5

8.3

23.8



DOM. REP

Davidoff Short Robusto 2014 18.9
Davidoff Short Perfecto 19.75
Davidoff The Late Hour Churchill 25
Davidoff Signature No.2 23
Avo Limited Editions 2021 17
INDONESIA

Lehmann No.5 Goldfinger 59.9

We add 5€ service charge per cigar.all prices in €, including VAT.



